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DAVPART PORTFOLIO
25 ADELAIDE STREET E. 372 BAY STREET 67 YONGE STREET

CLARKE STRUTHERS*
Vice President
416 359 2451
Clarke.Struthers@cushwake.com

RILEY LITTLEJOHN*
Senior Associate
416 359 2444
Riley.Littlejohn@cushwake.com

PLEASE CONTACT:

Cushman & Wakefield ULC, Brokerage 
161 Bay Street, Suite 1500 P.O. Box 602 

Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
www.cushmanwakefield.com



Suite 300: 1,980 SF Available Immediately

Suite 400: 669 SF Available Immediately

Suite 401: 605 SF Available Immediately

Suite 500: 3,849 SF Available Immediately

Suite 506: 1,118 SF Available Immediately

Suite 600: 4,966 SF Available Immediately

Suite 700: 2,573 SF Available Immediately

Suite 800: 4,935 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1702: 1,453 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1800: 4,678 SF Available Immediately

(Full fifth floor can be made available 
for  a total of 4,967 SF)

25 ADELAIDE ST. E.

67 YONGE ST.

372 BAY ST.

CLARKE STRUTHERS*
Vice President
416 359 2451
Clarke.Struthers@cushwake.com

RILEY LITTLEJOHN*
Senior Associate
416 359 2444
Riley.Littlejohn@cushwake.com

Cushman & Wakefield ULC, Brokerage 
161 Bay Street, Suite 1500 P.O. Box 602 

Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
www.cushmanwakefield.com

25 ADELAIDE ST. E.
Suite 300: 7,730 SF Available Immediately

Suite 400: 7,733 SF Available Immediately

Suite 710: 832 SF Available Immediately

Suite 720: 1,572 SF Available Immediately

Suite 801: 5,083 SF Available Immediately

Suite 820: 1,145 SF Available Immediately

Suite 900: 4,523 SF Available December 2024

Suite 915: 1,733 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1020: 736 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1100: 2,615 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1417: 1,490 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1500: 2,427 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1519: 723 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1602: 2,758 SF Available Immediately 

Suite 1610: 843 SF Available Immediately 

Suite 1616: 1,170 SF Available April 2024

Suite 1800: 7,742 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1900: 3,902 SF Available Immediately

20th Floor: 7,738 SF Available Immediately

67 YONGE ST.

372 BAY ST.

Suite 200: 7,088 SF Available Immediately

Suite 502: 2,259 SF Available Immediately

Suite 600: 2,182 SF Available Immediately

Suite 700: 2,886 SF Available Immediately

Suite 810: 2,428 SF Available Immediately

Suite 901: 1,392 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1040: 1,277 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1100: 3,908 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1102: 1,382 SF Available July 2024

Suite 1201: 1,390 SF Available Immediately

Suite 1600: 7,945 SF Potential Model Suite



CLARKE STRUTHERS*
Vice President
416 359 2451
Clarke.Struthers@cushwake.com

RILEY LITTLEJOHN*
Senior Associate
416 359 2444
Riley.Littlejohn@cushwake.com

PLEASE CONTACT:

Cushman & Wakefield ULC, Brokerage 
161 Bay Street, Suite 1500 P.O. Box 602 

Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
www.cushmanwakefield.com

DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

25 ADELAIDE ST. E.
Click to download photos

Availability
Suite SF Description

300 7,730 Available Immediately

400 7,733 Available Immediately

710 832 Available Immediately

720 1,572 Available Immediately

801 5,083 Available Immediately

820 1,145 Available Immediately

900 4,523 Available December 2024

915 1,733 Available Immediately

918 1,183 Available Immediately

1100 2,615 Available Immediately

1417 1,490 Available Immediately

1500 2,427 Available Immdiately

1519 733 Available Immediately

1602 2,758 Available Immediately 

1610 843 Available Immediately 

1616 1,170 Available April 2024

1800 7,742 Available Immediately

1900 3,902 Available Immediately

20th Floor 7,738 Available Immediately 

Net Rent $32.00 PSF Additional Rent $21.29 PSF (2024) Term 3 - 10 years
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Senior Associate
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Riley.Littlejohn@cushwake.com

PLEASE CONTACT:

Cushman & Wakefield ULC, Brokerage 
161 Bay Street, Suite 1500 P.O. Box 602 

Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
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DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

25 ADELAIDE ST. E.
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Davpart Inc.Client:

Version
FP1B Measured: 07/16/2021

44 Victoria Street
Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Floor 7

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com

Created: 07/20/2021

Suite 720 - 1,572 SF

Suite 801 - 5,083 SF

Suite 300 - 7,730 SF

Suite 710 - 832 SF

25 ADELAIDE ST. E.
Suite 400 - 7,733 SF

Suite 820 - 1,145 SF
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Davpart Inc.Client:

Version
FP2B Measured: 07/16/2021

44 Victoria Street
Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Floor 8

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com

Created: 07/20/2021
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Vice President
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416 359 2444
Riley.Littlejohn@cushwake.com

PLEASE CONTACT:

Cushman & Wakefield ULC, Brokerage 
161 Bay Street, Suite 1500 P.O. Box 602 

Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
www.cushmanwakefield.com

DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

Suite 1100 - 2,615 SF

25 ADELAIDE ST. E. Suite 915 - 1,733 SF25 ADELAIDE ST. E.
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Davpart Inc.Client:

Version
FP3A Measured: 07/14/2021

44 Victoria Street
Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Floor 14

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com

Created: 07/20/2021

Suite 1417 - 1,490 SF

Suite 918 - 1,183 SF

Suite 1500 - 2,427 SF

Suite 900 - 4,523 SF
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416 359 2444
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PLEASE CONTACT:

Cushman & Wakefield ULC, Brokerage 
161 Bay Street, Suite 1500 P.O. Box 602 

Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
www.cushmanwakefield.com

DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

25 ADELAIDE ST. E.

Suite 1800 - 7,742 SF

Suite 1602 - 2,758 SF

20th Floor - 7,738 SF

25 ADELAIDE ST. E.
Suite 1610 - 843 SF

Suite 1519 - 733 SF

Suite 1616 - 1,170 SF

Suite 1900 - 3,902 SF

Suite 1900 - 3,902 SF
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Vice President
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RILEY LITTLEJOHN*
Senior Associate
416 359 2444
Riley.Littlejohn@cushwake.com

PLEASE CONTACT:

Cushman & Wakefield ULC, Brokerage 
161 Bay Street, Suite 1500 P.O. Box 602 

Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
www.cushmanwakefield.com

DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

372 BAY ST. Availability
Suite SF Description

300 1,980 Available Immediately

400 669 Available Immediately

401 605 Available Immediately

500 3,849 Available Immediately      

506 1,118 Available Immediately

600 4,966 Available Immediately

700 2,573 Available Immediately

800 4,935 Available Immediately

1702 1,453 Available Immediately

1800 4,678 Available Immediately Click to download photos

Click to download photos

Click to download photos

(Full fifth floor can be made available 
for  a total of 4,967 SF)

Click to download photos

Net Rent $32.00 PSF Additional Rent $23.02 PSF (2024) Term 3 - 10 years



CLARKE STRUTHERS*
Vice President
416 359 2451
Clarke.Struthers@cushwake.com

RILEY LITTLEJOHN*
Senior Associate
416 359 2444
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DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

372 BAY ST.

Suite 500 - 3,849 SF

Suite 400 - 669 SF
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Davpart Inc.Client:

Version
FP3A Measured: 08/20/2021

372 Bay Street
Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Floor 04

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com

Created: 08/24/2021

Suite 401 - 605 SF372 BAY ST.

Suite 506 - 1,118 SF

Suite 300 - 1,980 SF
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Davpart Inc.Client:

Version
FP3A Measured: 08/20/2021

372 Bay Street
Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Floor 04

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com

Created: 08/24/2021
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Vice President
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Senior Associate
416 359 2444
Riley.Littlejohn@cushwake.com

PLEASE CONTACT:

Cushman & Wakefield ULC, Brokerage 
161 Bay Street, Suite 1500 P.O. Box 602 

Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
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DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

Suite 800 - 4,935 SF
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Davpart Inc.Client:

Version
FP2A Measured: 08/20/2021

372 Bay Street
Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Floor 08

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com

Created: 08/24/2021

372 BAY ST.

Suite 700 - 2,573 SF

372 BAY ST.

Suite 600 - 4,966 SF

Suite 1702 - 1,453 SF

Suite 1800 - 4,678 SF
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Davpart Inc.Client:

Version
FP2A Measured: 08/20/2021

372 Bay Street
Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Floor 17

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com

Created: 08/24/2021
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Davpart Inc.Client:

Version
FP2A Measured: 08/20/2021

372 Bay Street
Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Floor 18

This work product has been prepared by Extreme
Measures Inc. pursuant to a contract with the Client for the
sole benefit of and use by the Client. No third party may
rely on this work product without the receipt of a reliance
letter from Extreme Measures Inc.

1.877.963.2787
mail@xmeasures.com
www.xmeasures.com

Created: 08/24/2021



CLARKE STRUTHERS*
Vice President
416 359 2451
Clarke.Struthers@cushwake.com

RILEY LITTLEJOHN*
Senior Associate
416 359 2444
Riley.Littlejohn@cushwake.com

PLEASE CONTACT:

Cushman & Wakefield ULC, Brokerage 
161 Bay Street, Suite 1500 P.O. Box 602 

Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
www.cushmanwakefield.com

DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

67 YONGE ST. Availability
Suite SF Description

200 7,088 Available Immediately

502 2,259 Available Immediately

600 2,182 Available Immediately

700 2,886 Available Immediately

810 2,428 Available Immediately

901 1,392 Available Immediately

1040 1,277 Available Immediately

1100 3,908 Available Immediately

1102 1,382 Available July 2024

1201 1,390 Available Immediately

1600 7,945 Potential Model Suite

Click to download photos

Click to download photos 

Click to download photos

Click to download photos

Click to download photos

Net Rent $32.00 PSF Additional Rent $21.90 PSF (2024) Term 3 - 10 years
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DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

Suite 600 - 2,182 SF (Model Suite)

67 YONGE ST.67 YONGE ST.

Suite 502 - 2,259 SF

Suite 200 - 7,088 SF
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PLEASE CONTACT:
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DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

67 YONGE ST.67 YONGE ST. Suite 700 - 2,886 SF Suite 810 - 2,428 SF

Suite 901 - 1,392 SF Suite 1040 - 1,277 SF
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DAVPART PORTFOLIO
C U S H M A N  &  W A K E F I E L D

67 YONGE ST.

Suite 1600 - 7,945 SF 
(Potential Model Suite)
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FLOORING - TYPE 1 - CARPET
4,878 ft2  (453.17m2)

FLOORING - TYPE 2 - PORCELAIN TILE
729 ft2  (67.7m2)

FLOORING - TYPE 3 - LAMINATE ("FAUX" WOOD)
706 ft2  (65.6m2)

FLOOR AREA - LEGEND

BRIAN LUEY
A R C H I T E C T

88 Dunn Street, Suite 302
Oakville Ontario
L6J 3C7

Tel:(905) 845-0382

Inc.

MARCH 15/2022-R02

67 YONGE STREET
16TH & 17TH FLOOR - OPTION A

SCALE: 1:75
SUITE 1600

SUITE 1700
SCALE: 1:75

Suite 1201 - 1,390 SF
67 YONGE ST.

Suite 1100 - 3,908 SF

1100

Suite 1102 - 1,382 SF
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Vice President
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PLEASE CONTACT:
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www.cushmanwakefield.com


